CITY OF SAN ANTONIO
) TRANSPORTATION & CAPITAL
“MENTS DEPARTMENT CONSTRUCTION BID TABULATION
TCI Vertical Projects
114 W. Commerce, 4th Floor - San Antonio,

Project Name: Old Spanish Trails Park Project No: 23-06192
Bids Opened: 12/18/2018

Council District 1: Robert Trevino

Dept Division: TCI Vertical Team Client Department: Parks & Recreation
Project Manager: Desiree Salmon, Sr. Landscape Architect Architect/Engineer: Rialto

Base Bid Scope:
Amount of all work including, but not limited to site demolition and grading, asphalt paving parking, concrete trail flat work; making upgrades and repairs to the existing electrical service panel, lights and new lights/poles,

shade structures, picnic units, and site furniture complete in place.

Construction Time Duration: 120 Calendar Days

Construction Budget/Estimate: $  2,012,401.00 Additive Alternative Bids
Bidder Name | Bond | GFEP | Base Bid Total Bid
Crownhill Builders, Inc. Y N/A | $ 1,659,887.00 | $ 45,188.00 | $ - |$ 33,820.00 | $ - | $ - | $ - % - | $ - % - 13 1,738,895.00
Crownhill Builders, Inc. Y N/A |$ - 13 - | $45,188.00 | $ - | $33,820.00 | $33,820.00 | $ 33,820.00 | $ 33,820.00 | $33,820.00 [ $ 33,820.00 | $ 248,108.00
$ 1,987,003.00
change order - RFCA $90,376.00 $236,740.00 | $ -

Additive Alternate Bid Scope
01 - Add Alt 1: 70" light pole pkg

02 - Add Alt 2: 60' light pole pkg

03 - Add Alt 3: Electronic scoreboard
04 - Add Alt 4:

05 - Add Alt 5:




	Sheet1

