
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-2058

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/21/2019

Title: Ordinance awarding a construction contract to Crownhill Builders, Inc., in the amount of
$1,738,895.00, to include the base bid and two additive alternates.  Funding in the amount of
$1,738,895.00 will be funded from the 2017-2022 General Obligation Bond Program and funds are
within the project budget.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Old Spanish Trails.pdf, 2. Bid Tab_Old Spanish Trails.pdf, 3. Draft Ordinance A, 4. Draft
Ordinance B, 5. Ordinance 2019-02-21-0135

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

